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REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS

NOTES :

   5.2. ALL FOUNDATIONS IN SAND OR SOFT CLAY TO BE APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER.
   5.1. SIZE OF FOUNDATIONS IS SHOWN ON ROAD SIGN LAYOUT DRAWINGS.
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4. ALL STEEL SECTIONS SHALL BE HOT DIP GALVANIZED.

NOTES :

1. THE ROAD SIGN FACES SHALL BE MANUFACTURED AND ERECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
   SPECIFICATIONS AND SHALL CONFORM TO THE NATIONAL ROAD TRAFFIC REGULATIONS, 2000.
2. SIGN FACES SHALL BE FOR TYPE 'A' OR 'B' EXPOSURE AS SPECIFIED:
   TYPE 'A' : ALL CASES OTHER THAN TYPE 'B'
   TYPE 'B' : SIGN FACES FOR USE IN MARINE OR CHEMICALLY POLLUTED CORROSIVE ENVIRONMENTS.
3. REFERENCE MUST BE MADE TO THE RELEVANT ROAD SIGN DETAIL DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS OF THE
   SYMBOLS AND LEGEND FOR EACH INDIVIDUAL SIGN.

SECTION B-B
SCALE 1:5

30

NOT TO SCALE

BRACED SUPPORT

P1000 400mm LONG
GALVANIZED CHANNEL PROFILE

DIAMETER
OF HOLE:
50mm

DIA

NOT TO SCALE

DETAIL AELEVATION
NOT TO SCALE

TIMBER POST BRACE

H
/2

N=2

N=3

N=No.OF
SUPPORTS

TIMBER
SUPPORTL

H
/2

H

YXXY

YXY

W

D

DIA
1:12 SOILCRETE
FOUNDATION

DIA

D 45
0

15
0

SEE
DETAIL A

1:10

W N Y X

//21.2m -  4.0m

4.0m -  7.2m 3

5 5
W 3W

WIDTH OF SIGN No. OF SUPPORTS DIMENSIONS

ERECTION OF SIGNS

W/ /W6 3

GALVANIZED CHANNEL PROFILE
P4000 FOR HEIGHT  H  < 3m

W

4,8mm DIA CADMIUM PLATED STEEL
BLIND RIVETS  (8mm LONG) AT 300mm CRS

A

200mm STANDARD ROAD SIGN PROFILES

20
0

40
0 

M
AX

80
0 

M
AX

W/5
1200 MAX

2400 MAX

300 300 300 300 300

H

10
0

SEE DETAIL A

H
/2

L
H

L/2

DIADIA

D

M12 GALVANISED BOLT
WITH NUT AND WASHERS

TYPICAL SECTION:
ERECTION OF NEW W409 SIGN

NOT TO SCALE

5. FOUNDATIONS

NOT TO SCALE

8mm DIA CADIUM
PLATED HEXAGON
HEAD COACH
SCREW 30mm
LONG

100 DIA

TREATED
TIMBER

POLE
SUPPORT

TOP 1m
PLANED

10mm
DEEP.

GALVANISED
CLAMP AND

BOLT TO SUIT
POLE DIAMETER

("SANKEYSTRUT"
UNIVERSAL CLAMP

OR EQUAL)

HORIZONTAL
REINFORCING

PROFILE

TYPICAL SIDE ELEVATION

15
00

15
0

90
0

15
0

12
00

125125

15
0

90
0

15
0

12
00

125125

100

75

50 30
0

10
0

4,8mm DIAMETER
ALUMINIUM
RIVETS 8mm
LONG

1,4mm
CHROMADEK
PLATE

1. DETAILS ON THIS DRAWING ARE APPLICABLE TO REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS REQUIRING A SINGLE SUPPORT.
2. ROAD SIGNS CONSTRUCTED FROM 1,4mm CHROMADEK.
3. ALUMINIUM RIVETS (4,8mm DIAMETER, 8mm LONG) AT 150mm MAXIMUM CENTRES MINIMUM 3 No. PER REINFORCING PROFILE.
4. RIVET HEADS ON THE SIGN FACE SHALL BE PAINTED TO SUIT SIGN FACE COLOUR.
5. ALL HORIZONTAL REINFORCING PROFILES SHALL BE SIZE 41,3 X 20,6 X 1,6mm.
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TYPICAL MANUFACTURING DETAILS OF
ROAD SIGNS MANUFACTURED FROM PROFILES
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THE PERIODIC MAINTENANCE OF THE NATIONAL ROUTE N6 SECTION
7, FROM SMITHFIELD (KM 0.41) TO PARYSHOOGTE (KM 32.4).
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